Pizzas

Margherita
Homemade dough topped with tomato &
mozzarella

Ham & Mushroom
Fresh pizza dough with ham & mushroom

Pepperoni
Homemade dough topped with pepperoni, red
onion, tomato & mozzarella

Meat Feast
Homemade pizza dough topped with chicken,
pepperoni, salami, bacon & onions

Hawaiian
Fresh pizza dough with ham & pineapple

Roast Vegetables
Homemade pizza dough topped with roasted
peppers, tomatoes courgettes & onions

Spiced Chicken

Chilli marinated chicken with caramelised onions,
chillies, peppers

Garlic Breads

Garlic Bread
Fresh pizza dough topped with garlic butter

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Garlic bread topped with Mozzarella

Tomato Garlic Bread
Garlic bread with tomato sauce & Parmesan

Stepping Stones

£8.75

£9.25

£9.25

£9.95

£9.25

£9.45

£9.95

£5.55

£6.25

£6.75

Children’s Menu

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken nuggets with chips & beans

Mini Fish & Chips GF (on request)
Battered haddock, chips & garden peas

Pizza (6 inch)

Homemade pizza choice from either

margarita, ham or pepperoni

Vegetable Pasta v

Roasted peppers, cherry tomato, onion, spinach in
a rich tomato sauce

Sausages & Mash

Two sausages with gravy, peas & mash
Side Orders

Chips crv

Onion Rings

Seasonal Vegetables cr
Side Salad cr

Sweet Potato Fries

Skinny Fries crv

Loaded Fries with Bacon & Cheddar

Loaded Fries with Chilli & Cheddar

Sauces
Stilton, Gravy, Mushroom, Peppercorn

£5.55

£5.95

£5.65

£4.95

£5.55

£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.95
£2.85
£3.75
£4.50

£1.25

Desserts

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Warmed fudge cake with vanilla ice cream

Blueberry & Vanilla Cheesecake

Homemade cheesecake with fresh berries
Tiramisu

Tiramisu with fresh cream, chocolate sauce &
chocolate shavings

Treacle Tart
Treacle tart served with custard

Wallings Ice Creams
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, toffee crunch, mint
choc chip, raspberry swirl

Hot Drinks
Latte
Cappucino
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate
Yorkshire Tea Pot For One

Coffee Syrups

Hazelnut, Vanilla, caramel, mint chocolate

& gingerbread

£5.25

£5.25

£4.95

£5.25

from
£1.50

£2.40
£2.40
£2.20
£1.90
£1.40
£2.40
£1.70

£0.50



Starters

Chicken Liver Pate
Chicken liver pate with mixed leaves, red onion jam
& toast

Soup of the Day

Home made soup served with crusty bread

Garlic Bread
Fresh pizza dough topped with garlic butter

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Garlic bread topped with Mozzarella
Chicken Wings cr
10 Chicken wings with a choice of BBQ sauce,

Sriracha, Sweet chilli or plain

Haddock Goujons
Hand battered haddock with mixed leaves &
tartare sauce

Small Plates
3 for L10

Potato Wedges & Tomato Dip v
Breaded Prawns & Sweet Chilli
BBQ Chicken Wings (5)
Mozzarella Sticks & Salsa
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce
Southern Fried Chicken Pieces

Scampi Bites & Lemon Mayonnaise

Stepping Stones

£5.55

£4.55

£5.55

£6.25

£5.95

£6.25

£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95

£4.25

Light Bites
Lunch Only

Sandwiches served on either White, Seeded or Baguette

Hot Roast Sandwich

Roast meat of the day, served with side salad,
coleslaw & gravy jug

Tuna Melt Sandwich

Tuna mayonnaise with cheddar, served with side
salad & coleslaw

Hunters Chicken Sandwich
Chicken, streaky bacon, melted cheddar & bbqg
sauce with salad & coleslaw

Roasted Tomato & Brie Sandwich

Melted brie & roasted tomatoes, served with side
salad & coleslaw

Jacket Potato with Chilli cr

Served with chilli con carne, cheddar cheese,
salad & coleslaw

Jacket Potato with Tuna cr
Tuna mayonnaise with coleslaw & salad

Jacket Potato with Cheese &

Beans crv

Jacket with melted cheddar & beans, salad &
coleslaw

£5.95

£5.95

£5.75

£5.45

£5.95

£5.75

£5.45

All our food is sourced locally, using the freshest

produce possible.

During busy periods, there may be a small wait for

food. So sit back, relax and enjoy the views with a

drink.

Please make a team member aware of any allergies so

we can cater to your I‘C(llli]'(‘ﬂ]('ﬂts.

Main Courses

Fish & Chlps GF (on request)
Battered haddock, chips, mushy peas & tatare
sauce

Cheese & Onion Pie v

Home made cheese & onion pie with garden peas
& chips

100z Gammon Steak cr
Grilled 100z gammon steak with chips, pineapple,
peas & egg

Pan Fried Chicken

Pan fried chicken with broccoli, roasted carrots,
potato croquettes & a Chorizo cream sauce

Pie of the Day

Our Homemade pie with chips, garden peas &
gravy

80z Rump Steak cr

Rump steak with chips, tomato, mushroom &
garden peas

Any Sauce? Peppercorn or Mushroom £7.20

Tikka Masala Curry
Choose from our homemade vegetable or chicken
curry with rice & naan bread

Contains Nuts

Mixed Mushroom Stroganoff c-v
Made with fresh mushrooms, onions, a blend of
herbs & spices in a creamy sauce served with rice

Salmon & Dill Fishcakes

Two salmon & dill fishcakes with sautéed spinach,
herb new potatoes & a pot of lemon herb
mayonnaise

£11.95
Small

£7.95
£9.55

Small

£6.95

£11.25
Small

£7.25
£11.95

£10.95

Small

£7.25

£14.95

Vegetable
£9.95
£10.75

£9.25

£10.55



