Stepping Stones

Pizzas		Children's Menu		Desserts		
Margherita Homemade dough topped with tomato &	£8.75	Chicken Nuggets Chicken nuggets with chips & beans	£5.55	Chocolate Fudge Cake Warmed fudge cake with vanilla ice cream	£5.25	
mozzarella Ham & Mushroom	£9.25	Mini Fish & Chips GF (on request) Battered haddock, chips & garden peas	£5.95	Blueberry & Vanilla Cheesecake Homemade cheesecake with fresh berries	£5.25	
Fresh pizza dough with ham & mushroom Pepperoni Homemade dough topped with pepperoni, red	£9.25	Pizza (6 inch) Homemade pizza choice from either margarita, ham or pepperoni	£5.65	Tiramisu Tiramisu with fresh cream, chocolate sauce & chocolate shavings	£4.95	
onion, tomato & mozzarella Meat Feast Homemade pizza dough topped with chicken,	£9.95	Vegetable Pasta <i>V</i> Roasted peppers, cherry tomato, onion, spinach in a rich tomato sauce	£4.95	Treacle Tart Treacle tart served with custard	£5.25	
pepperoni, salami, bacon & onions Hawaiian	£9.25	Sausages & Mash Two sausages with gravy, peas & mash	£5.55	Wallings Ice Creams vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, toffee crunch, mint choc chip, raspberry swirl	from £1.50	
Fresh pizza dough with ham & pineapple Roast Vegetables	£9.45	Side Orders		Hot Drinks		
Homemade pizza dough topped with roasted peppers, tomatoes courgettes & onions		Chips GF V	£2.85		£2.40	
Spiced Chicken	£9.95	Onion Rings	£2.95	Latte	£2.40	
Chilli marinated chicken with caramelised onions, chillies, peppers		Seasonal Vegetables @F	£2.95	Cappucino Flat White	£2.20	
Garlic Breads		Side Salad GF	£2.75	Americano	£1.90	
Garlic Bread	£5.55	Sweet Potato Fries	£2.95	Espresso	£1.40	
Fresh pizza dough topped with garlic butter		Skinny Fries GF V	£2.85	Cadbury's Hot Chocolate	£2.40	
Cheesy Garlic Bread Garlic bread topped with Mozzarella	£6.25	Loaded Fries with Bacon & Cheddar	£3.75	Yorkshire Tea Pot For One	£1.70	
Sample (1998) (1998) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997)	£6.75	Loaded Fries with Chilli & Cheddar	£4.50	Coffee Syrups	£0.50	
Tomato Garlic Bread Garlic bread with tomato sauce & Parmesan		Sauces Stilton, Gravy, Mushroom, Peppercorn	£1.25	Hazelnut, Vanilla, caramel, mint chocolate & gingerbread		

Stepping Stones

Light Bites

we can cater to your requirements.

Starters

10 0002 002 5		8			
Chicken Liver Pate	£5.55	Lunch Only			
Chicken liver pate with mixed leaves, red onion jam & toast		Sandwiches served on either White, Seeded or Baguette			
Soup of the Day Home made soup served with crusty bread	£4.55	Hot Roast Sandwich Roast meat of the day, served with side salad, coleslaw & gravy jug Add Soup £1.50	£5.95		
Garlic Bread Fresh pizza dough topped with garlic butter	£5.55	Tuna Melt Sandwich Tuna mayonnaise with cheddar, served with side salad & coleslaw Add Soup £1.50	£5.95		
Cheesy Garlic Bread Garlic bread topped with Mozzarella	£6.25	Hunters Chicken Sandwich Chicken, streaky bacon, melted cheddar & bbq			
Chicken Wings GF	£5.95	sauce with salad & coleslaw Add Soup £1.50			
10 Chicken wings with a choice of BBQ sauce, Sriracha, Sweet chilli or plain		Roasted Tomato & Brie Sandwich			
Haddock Goujons	£6.25	Melted brie & roasted tomatoes, served with side salad & coleslaw Add Soup £1.50			
Hand battered haddock with mixed leaves & tartare sauce		Jacket Potato with Chilli GF Served with chilli con carne, cheddar cheese,			
Small Plates		salad & coleslaw			
3 for £10		Jacket Potato with Tuna GF Tuna mayonnaise with coleslaw & salad	£5.75		
Potato Wedges & Tomato Dip v	£3.95	Jacket Potato with Cheese &	£5.45		
Breaded Prawns & Sweet Chilli	£4.25	Beans <i>GF V</i> Jacket with melted cheddar & beans, salad &			
BBQ Chicken Wings (5)	£3.95	coleslaw			
Mozzarella Sticks & Salsa	£3.95	All our food is sourced locally, using the fresh	nest		
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce	£4.25	produce possible. During busy periods, there may be a small wait for			
Southern Fried Chicken Pieces	£3.95	food. So sit back, relax and enjoy the views warderink.	ith a		
Scampi Bites & Lemon Mayonnaise	£4.25	Please make a team member aware of any allergies			

Main Courses

Fish & Chips GF (on request) Battered haddock, chips, mushy peas & tatare sauce	£11.95 Small £7.95
Cheese & Onion Pie <i>v</i> Home made cheese & onion pie with garden peas & chips	£9.55 Small £6.95
10oz Gammon Steak <i>GF</i> Grilled 10oz gammon steak with chips, pineapple, peas & egg	£11.25 Small £7.25
Pan Fried Chicken Pan fried chicken with broccoli, roasted carrots, potato croquettes & a Chorizo cream sauce	£11.95
Pie of the Day Our Homemade pie with chips, garden peas & gravy	£10.95 Small £7.25
0 D 01 I	
8oz Rump Steak <i>GF</i> Rump steak with chips, tomato, mushroom & garden peas <i>Any Sauce?</i> Peppercorn or Mushroom £1.20	£14.95
Rump steak with chips, tomato, mushroom & garden peas	Vegetable £9.95 Chicken £10.75
Rump steak with chips, tomato, mushroom & garden peas Any Sauce? Peppercorn or Mushroom £1.20 Tikka Masala Curry Choose from our homemade vegetable or chicken	Vegetable £9.95 Chicken